Tentative schedule TEF / TEF Canada / TEFAQ

Friday April 24, 2015

1

2 Friday May 8, 2015

3 Friday May 29, 2015

4 Tuesday June 9, 2015

5 Friday July 3, 2015

6 Friday September 11, 2015
7 Friday October 2, 2015

3 Friday November 6, 2015

9 Friday November 20, 2015
10

Friday December 11, 2015




